
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harriet Mccormack - (1418543) - Grantham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.81 383 H 16/07/23 Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:18.04 379 H 11/06/23 Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23 Grantham Grantham 3

1:20.15 350 H 16/09/23 Grantham SC Club Championships 2023 Grantham Grantham 4

1:20.15 350 H 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Grantham 2

1:20.27 348 H 07/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:20.63 344 H 28/04/24 Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024 Matlock Grantham 4

1:21.71 330 H 09/06/24 Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham SC L3 Meet 2024 Grantham Grantham 3

1:22.39 322 H 02/12/23 Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:23.43 310 H 11/12/22 Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Grantham 3

1:25.06 293 H 15/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Grantham 3

1:25.23 291 H 03/12/22 Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:25.51 288 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

1:26.16 282 F 27/11/22 South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2022 Spalding  3

1:26.84 275 H 17/09/22 Grantham SC Club Championships 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:30.26 245 H 19/06/22 Lincoln Vulcans/Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:37.41 195 H 14/11/21 Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21 Grantham Grantham 3

1:39.09 185 H 09/10/21 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021 Grantham Grantham 3

1:41.75 171 H 16/07/21 Grantham Grantham Meres Grantham 0

1:52.74 125 H 06/04/19 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

1:52.88 125 H 26/01/19 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

1:53.49 123 H 09/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3

2:01.50 100 H 07/07/19 GSC Summer Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3

2:11.92 78 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3
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1:21.71 330 H 09/06/24 Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham SC L3 Meet 2024 Grantham Grantham 3

1:20.63 344 H 28/04/24 Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024 Matlock Grantham 4

1:20.15 350 H 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Grantham 2

1:22.39 322 H 02/12/23 Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:20.27 348 H 07/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:20.15 350 H 16/09/23 Grantham SC Club Championships 2023 Grantham Grantham 4

1:17.81 383 H 16/07/23 Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023 Grantham Grantham 3

1:18.04 379 H 11/06/23 Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23 Grantham Grantham 3

1:23.43 310 H 11/12/22 Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Grantham 3

1:25.23 291 H 03/12/22 Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:26.16 282 F 27/11/22 South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2022 Spalding  3

1:25.06 293 H 15/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Grantham 3

1:26.84 275 H 17/09/22 Grantham SC Club Championships 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:25.51 288 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

1:30.26 245 H 19/06/22 Lincoln Vulcans/Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:37.41 195 H 14/11/21 Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21 Grantham Grantham 3

1:39.09 185 H 09/10/21 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2021 Grantham Grantham 3

1:41.75 171 H 16/07/21 Grantham Grantham Meres Grantham 0

1:53.49 123 H 09/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3

2:01.50 100 H 07/07/19 GSC Summer Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3

1:52.74 125 H 06/04/19 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

1:52.88 125 H 26/01/19 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3

2:11.92 78 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3
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